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1 SIRROMET WINERY Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 
Handicap

$200001350 metres 12:53PM

01 Bentles(Tony Gollan)  4  59.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

02 Here Comes the Sun(Kelly 
Schweida)

 6  55.0 Glen Colless

03 Hangover Too(Cheyne Morphy)  5  54.5 Brooke Stower

04 Monster of Energy(Brian Smith)  7  54.5 Beau Appo

05 Smasher(Robert Heathcote)  2  54.5 Jeff Lloyd

06 We're Ready(Jan Pritchard)  1  54.0 Tegan Harrison

07 True Prince(Bryan Dais)  3  54.0 Ryan Wiggins

2 SCHWEPPERVESCENCE Maiden Plate

$200001000 metres 01:28PM

01 Aderito(Kelly Schweida)  7  57.5 Glen Colless

02 Archytas(Tony Gollan)  3  57.5 Jim Byrne

03 Maghaanem(Maryann Brosnan)  8  57.5 

04 Pudmardels(Lawrie 
Mayfield-Smith)

 6  57.5 Alannah 
Fancourt

05 Command Hunter(Peter Evans)  10  56.0 

06 Mono Girl(Kathy Stabe)  2  55.5 Jeff Lloyd

07 One Piece(Todd Fletcher)  5  55.5 Ms Kasie 
Stanley

08 Abstain(Michael Lakey)  9  54.0 Beau Appo

09 Lady Micaela(Brian Costello)  4  54.0 James Orman

10 Stratuzy(Tony Gollan)  1  54.0 Tegan Harrison

3 PEPSI MAX MAXIMUM TASTE QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden 
Handicap

QTIS: $30000 , Non QTIS: $100001200 metres 02:03PM

01 De Lago Jet(Tina Cotsiopoulos)  7  59.0 Brooke Stower

02 Slioch(Bryan Dais)  10  59.0 Ryan Wiggins

03 Sanguine Red(Robert Heathcote)  5  58.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

04 Text Me(Greg Howells)  6  57.5 Tegan Harrison

05 The Trouble Maker (John 
Morrisey)

 4  57.5 Paul 
Hammersley

06 Biagiotti(Bryan Guy)  3  57.0 Jim Byrne

07 Choose the Moment(John, Dan & 
Chris Meagher)

 9  57.0 Brad Stewart

08 Heart of Tier(Kelly Doughty)  1  57.0 Geoffrey Goold

09 Katch Nicconi(Garnett Taylor)  2  57.0 Michael Cahill

10 Red Chandelier(Michael Lakey)  8  57.0 Glen Colless

4 THIRST CRUSHER SOLO Class 3 Handicap

$200001666 metres 02:38PM

01 Palmera Lad(Roslyn Pratt)  1  59.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

02 Navelina(Darren Bell)  9  57.5 Brad Stewart

03 Rogali(Danny J Bougoure)  2  55.5 Ms Cassandra 
Schmidt

04 Royal Event(Barry Lockwood)  7  55.0 Samuel Payne

05 Alfie Junior(Pat Duff)  4  54.5 Jeff Lloyd

06 Wild Sands(Wayne Nugent)  6  54.5 Brooke Stower

07 Happy Room(Patrick Begley)  3  54.0 Anthony Allen

08 Geecup(Todd Fletcher)  5  54.0 Ms Kasie 
Stanley

09 Hip to Be Square(Dale Murray)  8  54.0 Emma Ljung

5 XXXX GOOD AS GOLD Maiden Handicap

$200001350 metres 03:18PM

01 Gundy Magic(Tony Gollan)  7  58.0 Jim Byrne

02 Hagia Sophia(Tina Cotsiopoulos)  15  58.0 Andrew Spinks

03 Taiyoshin(John Dann)  12  57.5 Emma Ljung

04 Brocson(Michael Lakey)  13  57.0 Jason Taylor

05 Ross River(Kelly Schweida)  1  57.0 Glen Colless

06 Sweet Bucks (NZ)(Liam Birchley)  2  57.0 Travis 
Wolfgram

07 Eagle Way(Bryan Guy)  10  56.5 Paul 
Hammersley

08 Kuttamurra Al(Robert Heathcote)  3  56.5 Robbie Fradd

09 Tycoon's Party(John Thomas)  16  56.5 

10 UNASSUMING(Steve Tregea)  4  56.5 Beau Appo

11 Scensay(Simon Hunter)  8  56.0 Michael Cahill

12 Clear Reflection(Steve Field)  6  55.5 Luke Rolls

13 Regents Park(Ruth Cooper)  5  55.5 Matthew Paget

14 Chelsea Star(Tony Gollan)  14  54.5 Tegan Harrison

15 Spiny Burr(Gary Teal)  9  54.5 Rhiannon 
Payne

16 (EM)King of the Castle(Pat Duff)  11  54.5 

6 XXXX GOLD PALE ALE Ratings Band 0-65 Handicap

$200001000 metres 03:58PM

01 Diversifier(Dwayne Schmidt)  9  59.0 Ms Cassandra 
Schmidt

02 Wigglesworth(Lawrie 
Mayfield-Smith)

 15  59.0 Matthew 
McGillivray

03 Wild Blue Yonder(Scott Henley)  7  58.5 Matthew 
McGuren

04 Embraer(Nicky Harrison)  2  58.0 Luke Dittman

05 Mary's Dawn(Michael Lakey)  14  58.0 Michael Cahill

06 Stellarcraft(David Murphy)  6  58.0 Alannah 
Fancourt

07 The Robber(Ken Dowling)  1  58.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

08 Jagonal(Shane Hamilton)  4  57.5 Melody O'Brien

09 Aquator(Peter Balzen)  5  56.5 Jim Byrne

10 Hidden Reign(Tony Gollan)  12  56.0 Tegan Harrison

11 (EM)Little Miss Molly(John 
Johnston)

 10  54.5 Alisha Taylor

12 (EM)Streloven(Ron Drysdale)  11  54.0 

13 (EM)Balkan Bambino(Pat Duff)  3  56.0 

14 (EM)Captain Tango(Kerry Munce)  8  56.0 

15 (EM)Blooded(Kelvin Hickmott)  13  55.5 

7 XXXX SUMMER BRIGHT Class 5 Handicap

$200001200 metres 04:38PM

01 Upstart Pride(Michael Nolan)  12  60.5 Matthew 
McGillivray

02 Mr Jetset(Tony Gollan)  5  56.5 Alannah 
Fancourt

03 Nautile(Wayne S Lawson)  4  56.5 Ms Kasie 
Stanley

04 Voltaire Lumiere(Stephen Lee)  11  56.5 Ms Cassandra 
Schmidt

05 Heart of Many(Barry Baldwin)  7  56.0 Tegan Harrison

06 Neptune Palace(Danny J 
Bougoure)

 1  55.5 Robbie Fradd

07 Stay Schtum(Doug Roberts)  13  55.5 Jeff Lloyd

08 Total Authority(Les Ross)  8  54.5 Samuel Payne

09 Tales of Fashion(Trevor Bailey)  2  54.0 Glen Colless

10 Our Blevic(Ian Cook)  10  54.0 Brooke Stower



11 Chantilly Miss(John Thomas)  9  54.0 Emma Ljung

12 Jack Be Quick(Tony Gollan)  3  54.0 Jim Byrne

13 Yo Ferdinand(Stephen Lee)  14  54.0 Ryan Wiggins

14 Roman Secret(Tracy Green)  6  54.0 Andrew Spinks
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